

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.11

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 607 OF 2011

A.K.DAYANI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.J.JAGANNATH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 11/07/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue fresh notice by dasti.

(N.S.K. Kamesh)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master